VCC-7HD30S-3SMN
VISCA
VCC-7HD20S-3SMN
TRUE DUAL OUTPUT SDI+IP HD PTZ CameraVCC-7 SERIES
KEY FEATURES
DESIGN
ORDER INFORMATION
VCC-7HD30S-3SMN
FUNCTIONALITY
VCC-7HD20S-3SMN
Zoom: Optical 20X, 30X
TRUE Dual Output: 3G-SDI(1080p, 1080i)+IP
SDI/HDMI resolution up to 1080p60, 1080i59.94
IP resolution up to 1080P60. Supports H.264/265
IP, 3G-SDI, HDMI, CVBS Simultaneously
Control: RS232, RS422/485, IP/Onvif/Visca over IP
Power: 12VDC, PoE+
Ideal for video-conferencing, house of worship, broadcast, educational
environment, corporate training, distance learning applications.
Adaptive speed for slow movement when running zoom-in application.
Speeds of Pan/Tilt and Presets (0-5 level) are adjustable.
IP protocol RTSP,RTMP for online video streaming.
Local storage Micro SD card up to 128GB supported.
Control: RS232/RS422/RS485, IP/Onvif/Visca-over-IP/CGI,
IP control software, IR Remote Controller.
Image parameter setting restore with presets and quick access operation
Independent PoE+(IEEE 802.3at) power ready and 12VDC
Firmware upgrade via USB2.0 or IP
Standard mounting and ceiling mounting with E-Flip function
• VCC-7HD20S-3SMN   • VCC-7HD30S-3SMN                 (SDI+HDMI+IP)
• High quality broadcast standard SDI video and extremely quiet and smooth Pan/Tilt
movements ideal for broadcast, video conferencing, filming studios, churches and lecture
halls, and for applications requiring high zoom ratios and variable slow speed controls
• The camera provides multiple methods of controlling: RS232, RS422 and IP control
ONVIF, Visca over IP and CGI. It gives you capabilities of local control and
remote control without distance limitations.
• Dual Output PTZ camera provides simultaneous 3G-SDI and IP video outputs with
no latency  and remote IP video streaming.
• It is a TRUE Dual Output PTZ where SDI and IP formats can be set independently.
You can combine SDI 1080i(up to1080i59.94) or 1080P with IP 1080P(up to 1080p60).
All brand names and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
• VCC-CC45232 (RJ45 to RS232 Cable Adapter) • VCC-CC45422 (RJ45 to RS422 Cable Adapter)
RJ45-RS232 RJ45-RS422
VCC-CC45232 VCC-CC45422
Product Specification